
2022015 Soweto TSA ProKennex Mini 1 (Singles Only Event)
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA111559

TSA111389 GN

[1] Tagonerwa MATONHODZE

Onkarabile BALOYI 6-3, 6-0

3

4

TSA121304

TSA111210

GN

GC

Tristan  SUMMERS

Gareth  RUBBERS 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA101804

TSA101336

GC

GN

Farai  MUROND

Anotipa CHIGUDU 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA111570

TSA111050

GN

GC

Koketso LEPHOTHO

[2] Sebastian GRüNDEL 6-1, 6-3

Onkarabile BALOYI

Tristan  SUMMERS

6-0, 6-2

Anotipa CHIGUDU

Koketso LEPHOTHO

6-2, 6-0

Tristan  SUMMERS

Anotipa CHIGUDU

6-2, 7-5

Tristan  SUMMERS

Onkarabile BALOYI

Koketso LEPHOTHO 6-1, 6-1

Koketso LEPHOTHO

[1] Tagonerwa MATONHODZE

Gareth  RUBBERS 6-0, 6-4

Farai  MUROND

[2] Sebastian GRüNDEL 6-1, 6-1

Gareth  RUBBERS

[2] Sebastian GRüNDEL

6-2, 6-1

Gareth  RUBBERS

[1] Tagonerwa MATONHODZE

Farai  MUROND Walkover

Farai  MUROND
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